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2l RANERIE -3 wiRfe oo
S, | TReifEnte, Resrfbez, ot dg@bsti.gov.bd Director General
3. | A (=), Resbern, o111 | dadmin@bsti.gov.bd Director (Admin)
0. | SifpEe (FiE), Rasibee, 619t | dchem@bsti.gov.bd Director (Chemical)
8. | ifsvrer® (¢75), Rusfbwz, o=t dmet@bsti.gov.bd Director (Metrology)
¢. | Afsvie= (319), ez, ot dstd@bsti.gov.bd Director (Standard)
b, | AR (o), Resberg, ot | dphy@bsti.gov.bd Director (Physical)
q. | Afste (Fiaw), Resbez, ot | dem@bsti.gov.bd Director (CM)
b. | Bo-SAfRBTES (2HPR-)), Rese, | ddadminl@bsti.gov.bd | Deputy Director (Admin-1)
GI<et
>, | Bo-oifRpTe (ePW-), Resfbag, | ddadmin2@bsti.gov.bd | Deputy Director (Admin-2)
GIpT |
Yo, | w1 24, R sief chittagong@bsti.gov.bd | Chittagong Regional Office,
S, FRaAT BSTI
3. | o A4, Rz s khulna@bsti.gov.bd. Khulna Regional Office, BSTI
w[f3e, Qe
3. | O g4, Rz sl rajshahi@bsti.gov.bd Rajshahi Regional Office,
o, AR BSTI
do. | oI oy, Rusbens siwiae sylhet@bsti.gov.bd Sylhet Regional Office, BSTI
S, Bieeis | .
8. | Wi A4, Rebeng spefe barisal@bsti.gov.bd Barisal Regional Office, BSTI
w2, I
S¢. | wIfEFT 24s, fSas=ig, o dmi@bsti.gov.bd Divisional Metrology
Inspectorate (DMI)
S, | S gy, Rasibeng sisfee rangpur@bsti.gov.bd Rangpur Regional Office,
o, A BSTI
3. | I 2y, RasAbei cwett s, | faridpur@bsti.gov.bd Faridpur District Office, BSTI
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So. | OfFET g4, Rgbe? coett s, | comilla@bsti.gov.bd Comilla District Office, BSTI

BIREL

55, | T 24w, Rgaifben? coeit ¥, | kishoreganj@bsti.gov.bd | Kishoreganj District Office,
frIasieg | BSTI

0. | Wi 241w, fRgarbeng coet &, | bogra@bsti.gov.bd Bogra District Office, BSTI
9T

. | A, S B AfSH 1Y, onestop@bsti.gov.bd One Stop Service Center
Rz, o=

R. | @RI WSS T gmlab@bsti.gov.bd QM Lab (Chemical Wing)
A S 832, Ry,
GI=eT|

0. | GIGNGT, CTEETE B2, nml@bsti.gov.bd NML
Reiberz, o=

8. | @N9AR o, [eAfbens, ot msc@bsti.gov.bd MSC Cell

3¢. | ARFIA ARGIETE (2H), adadmin@bsti.gov.bd Assistant Director (Admin)
Rz, o)

L, | TR A1 (A9 @ we@fi | adaccounts@bsti.gov.bd | Assistant Director (Accounts)
), Rasbens, o)

9. | TR AAfFEE (AfFEr 8 adplanning@bsti.gov.bd | Assistant Director (Planning)
Taze), Rasiibeie, et

. | Ffme 185 wiieabs, w2 | sco@bsti.gov.bd Senior Computer Operator
o, Resb=ig, it (ICT Cell, Admin)

3. | M, [ReAbeiz, ot editor@bsti.gov.bd Editor (Standards Wing)

vo. | el IxTel, A, oIt so@bsti.gov.bd Store Officer (Admin)

o). | cetry, SR o, RasifBe?, | programmer@bsti.gov.bd | Programmer (ICT Cell,

GI=pT|

Admin)




